Endless Summer Medicare Seminars Schedule

Date Time Address City State Zip

Thursday, March 8, 2018 11:30 AM-1:00PM 560 North D St, #200 San Bernardino CA 92401
Thursday, March 22,2018  11:30 AM-1:00PM 560 North D ST, #200 San Bernardino CA 92401
Wednesday, April 11, 2018 11:30 AM-1:00PM 560 North D ST, #200 San Bernardino CA 92401

Thursday, April 26, 2018 11:30 AM-1:00PM 560 North D ST, #200 San Bernardino CA 92401

Thursday, May 10, 2018 11:30 AM-1:00PM 560 North D ST, #200 San Bernardino CA 92401

Thursday, May 24, 2018 11:30 AM-1:00PM 560 North D ST, #200 San Bernardino CA 92401
Thursday, June 14, 2018 11:30 AM-1:00PM 560 North D ST, #200 San Bernardino CA 92401
Thursday, June 28, 2018 11:30 AM-1:00PM 560 North D ST, #200 San Bernardino CA 92401
Thursday, July 12, 2018 11:30 AM-1:00PM 560 North D ST, #200 San Bernardino CA 92401

Thursday, July 26, 2018 11:30 AM-1:00PM 560 North D ST, #200 San Bernardino CA 92401

Call Chuck Shipley @ (951)563-2727 for details



